## Desert Princess Women's Golf Club MEMBERSHIP BILLING STATEMENT

Payment due by May 15, 2022

**PRIOR TO APPLICATION** for membership in the Desert Princess Women's Golf Club (DPWGC); you must hold a full golf membership or a Sports Package\* in the Desert Princess Country Club.

Please check one: Full Membership \_\_\_\_ \*Sports Package \_\_\_\_

## Annual Dues for 10/1/22 to 9/30/2023 --- \$75

## MAIL YOUR COMPLETED APPLICATION & CHECK TO:

Membership Chairperson Desert Princess Women's Golf Club 28-555 Landau Blvd. Cathedral City, CA 92234

Name:				
		First	Middle	
Birthday: Month	Day		_ WSCGA/GHIN	l #
Signific	ant Other:			
Pleas	se list both ad	ldresses b	elow (if applicab	ole).
HOME:				
Number & Street			City	Zip
EFFECTIVE DATE FROM			TO	
SE	ND ALL MAIL TO	O HOME AD	DRESS Y N	_
DESERT:				
Number & Street			City	Zip
EFFECTIVE DATE FROM			TO	
TELEPHONES:				
Home			Desert	
EMAIL ADDRESS(S)	:			
CHECK #	DATE		_ TOTAL PAID	

DPWGC MEMBERSHIP DUES WILL BE REFUNDED ONLY until Dec. 31, 2020 if unable to play for the season

\*Sport Package Members may play Tuesday and Saturday Game Days only, no Tournaments
(Please refer to DPWGC Bylaws regarding Sport Package memberships)